

FORM 5

QUARTERLY LISTING STATEMENT

Name of CNQ Issuer: Hi Ho Silver Resources Inc. (the "Issuer").

Trading Symbol: HIHO

This Quarterly Listing Statement must be posted on or before the day on which the Issuer's unaudited interim financial statements are to be filed under the *Securities Act*, or, if no interim statements are required to be filed for the quarter, within 60 days of the end of the Issuer's first, second and third fiscal quarters. This statement is not intended to replace the Issuer's obligation to separately report material information forthwith upon the information becoming known to management or to post the forms required by the CNQ Policies. If material information became known and was reported during the preceding quarter to which this statement relates, management is encouraged to also make reference in this statement to the material information, the news release date and the posting date on the CNQ.ca website.

General Instructions

- (a) Prepare this Quarterly Listing Statement using the format set out below. The sequence of questions must not be altered nor should questions be omitted or left unanswered. The answers to the following items must be in narrative form. When the answer to any item is negative or not applicable to the Issuer, state it in a sentence. The title to each item must precede the answer.
- (b) The term "Issuer" includes the CNQ Issuer and any of its subsidiaries.
- (c) Terms used and not defined in this form are defined or interpreted in Policy 1 – Interpretation and General Provisions.

There are three schedules which must be attached to this report as follows:

SCHEDULE A: FINANCIAL STATEMENTS

Financial statements are required as follows:

For the first, second and third financial quarters interim financial statements prepared in accordance with the requirements under Ontario securities law must be attached.

If the Issuer is exempt from filing certain interim financial statements, give the date of the exempting order.

HI HO SILVER RESOURCES INC.
(An Exploration Stage Company)
INTERIM FINANCIAL STATEMENTS
For the Period Ended October 31, 2006
(unaudited)
(Stated in Canadian Dollars)

NOTICE REGARDING INTERIM FINANCIAL STATEMENTS

The accompanying interim financial statements for the period ended October 31, 2006 and the notes thereto have not been reviewed or audited by the Company's auditor.

HI HO SILVER RESOURCES INC.

(An Exploration Stage Company)

BALANCE SHEETS

October 31 and July 31, 2006

(unaudited)

(Stated in Canadian Dollars)

	<u>ASSETS</u>	<u>October 31,2006</u>	<u>July 31,2006</u>
Current			
Cash		\$ 304,392	\$ 13,127
Amounts receivable		19,729	3,120
Prepaid expenses		<u>69,921</u>	<u>2,665</u>
		394,042	18,912
Equipment – Note 3		3,798	4,058
Mineral property costs – Note 2 (c), Note 4, Note 11		276,697	31,805
Deferred share issue costs – Note 6		<u>-</u>	<u>38,457</u>
		<u>\$ 674,537</u>	<u>\$ 93,232</u>

LIABILITIES

Current			
Accounts payable and accrued liabilities		\$ 105,801	\$ 61,870
Deposits		283,000	-
Due to related party – Note 5		<u>101,831</u>	<u>105,090</u>
		<u>490,632</u>	<u>166,960</u>

SHAREHOLDERS' EQUITY (DEFICIENCY)

Share capital – Notes 6 and 9		476,856	66,025
Deficit		<u>(292,951)</u>	<u>(139,753)</u>
		<u>183,905</u>	<u>(73,728)</u>
		<u>\$ 674,537</u>	<u>\$ 93,232</u>

Nature and Continuance of Operations – Note 1

Commitments – Notes 4, 6, 9 and 10

Contingencies – Note 9

Subsequent Events – Notes 4, 5, 6 and 9

APPROVED BY THE DIRECTORS:

_____ Thomas Murdoch	Director	_____ Frederick Fisher	Director
-------------------------	----------	---------------------------	----------

HI HO SILVER RESOURCES INC.

(An Exploration Stage Company)
STATEMENTS OF OPERATIONS
for the quarters ended October 31, 2006 and 2005
(unaudited)
(Stated in Canadian Dollars)

	Quarter ended October 31, <u>2006</u>	Quarter ended October 31, <u>2005</u>
Expenses		
Accounting, audit and legal fees	\$ 17,185	\$ 9,150
Administration fees	10,000	-
Amortization	260	277
Bank charges	266	60
Financial advisor fees	-	3,000
Financing fees	28,500	-
Investor relations	63,348	-
Listing and transfer services	2,108	2,302
Office and miscellaneous	3,282	404
Promotion	1,112	-
Rent	1,500	1,500
Telephone and internet	1,163	838
Travel and conferences	22,074	4,413
Website	<u>2,400</u>	<u>-</u>
Net loss for the period	<u>\$ (153,198)</u>	<u>\$ (21,944)</u>
Basic and diluted loss per share	<u>\$ (0.01)</u>	<u>\$ (0.00)</u>
Weighted average number of shares outstanding	<u>13,883,333</u>	<u>11,550,000</u>

HI HO SILVER RESOURCES INC.
 (An Exploration Stage Company)
STATEMENT OF SHAREHOLDERS' EQUITY
 for the quarters ended October 31, 2006 and 2005
 (unaudited)
 (Stated in Canadian Dollars)

	Common Stock		<u>Deficit</u>	<u>Total</u>
	<u>Shares</u>	<u>Amount</u>		
<u>Quarter ended October 31, 2005:</u>				
Balance July 31, 2005	11,550,000	\$ 66,025	\$ (27,358)	\$ 38,667
Net loss for the period	-	-	(21,944)	(21,944)
Balance, October 31, 2005	<u>11,550,000</u>	<u>\$ 66,025</u>	<u>\$ (49,302)</u>	<u>\$ 16,723</u>
<u>Quarter ended October 31, 2006:</u>				
Balance, July 31, 2006	11,550,000	66,025	(139,753)	(73,728)
Issuance of shares for cash:				
Initial Public Offering at \$0.15 per share (less \$114,169 issuance costs)	3,500,000	410,831	-	410,831
Net loss for the quarter	-	-	(153,198)	(153,198)
Balance, October 31, 2006	<u>15,050,000</u>	<u>\$ 476,856</u>	<u>\$ (292,951)</u>	<u>\$ 183,905</u>

HI HO SILVER RESOURCES INC.
(An Exploration Stage Company)
STATEMENTS OF CASH FLOWS
for the quarters ended October 31, 2006 and 2005
(unaudited)
(Stated in Canadian Dollars)

	Quarter ended October 31, <u>2006</u>	Quarter ended October 31, <u>2005</u>
Operating Activities		
Net loss for the period	\$ (153,198)	\$ (21,944)
Item not affecting cash:		
Amortization	260	277
Changes in non-cash working capital items related to operations:		
Amount receivable	(16,609)	-
Prepaid expenses	(67,256)	3,194
Accounts payable and accrued liabilities	43,931	2,859
Deposits	<u>283,000</u>	<u>-</u>
	<u>90,128</u>	<u>(15,614)</u>
Investing Activities		
Mineral property recovery (costs)	(244,892)	1,169
Deferred share issue costs	<u>38,457</u>	<u>-</u>
	<u>(206,435)</u>	<u>1,169</u>
Financing Activities		
Issuance of common shares (less \$114,169 issuance costs)	410,831	-
(Decrease) Increase in due to related parties	<u>(3,259)</u>	<u>14,667</u>
	<u>407,572</u>	<u>14,667</u>
Increase (decrease) in cash during the period	291,625	222
Cash, beginning of the period	<u>13,127</u>	<u>18,162</u>
Cash, end of the period	<u>\$ 304,392</u>	<u>\$ 18,384</u>
Supplemental disclosure of cash flow information:		
Cash paid for:		
Interest	<u>\$ -</u>	<u>\$ -</u>
Income taxes	<u>\$ -</u>	<u>\$ -</u>

HI HO SILVER RESOURCES INC.
(An Exploration Stage Company)
NOTES TO THE FINANCIAL STATEMENTS
October 31 and July 31, 2006
(unaudited)
(Stated in Canadian Dollars)

Note 1 Nature and Continuance of Operations

Hi Ho Silver Resources Inc. (the “Company”) was incorporated under the Canada Business Corporations Act on April 7, 2005. The Company is a public company whose common shares trade on the Canadian Trading and Quotation System Inc. stock exchange (the “Exchange”).

The Company is in the exploration stage and is in the process of exploring its mineral property and has not yet determined whether this property contains reserves that are economically recoverable. The recoverability of amounts shown for mineral property acquisition and deferred exploration costs are dependent upon the discovery of economically recoverable reserves and confirmation of the Company’s interest in the underlying mineral property, the ability of the Company to obtain necessary financing to complete the development of the property and upon future profitable production or proceeds from the disposition thereof.

These financial statements have been prepared in accordance with generally accepted accounting principles applicable to a going concern, which assumes that the Company will be able to meet its obligations and continue its operations for its next fiscal year. Realization values may be substantially different from carrying values as shown and these financial statements do not give effect to adjustments that would be necessary to the carrying values and classification of assets and liabilities should the Company be unable to continue as a going concern. At October , 2006, the Company had not yet achieved profitable operations, has accumulated losses of \$292,951 since its inception, has a working capital deficiency \$96,590 and expects to incur further losses in the development of its business, all of which casts substantial doubt about the Company’s ability to continue as a going concern. The Company’s ability to continue as a going concern is dependent upon its ability to generate future profitable operations and/or to obtain the necessary financing to meet its obligations and repay its liabilities arising from normal business operations when they come due.

Note 2 Significant Accounting Policies

The financial statements of the Company have been prepared in accordance with generally accepted accounting principles in Canada and, except as described in Note 10, conform in all material respects with accounting principles generally accepted in the United States of America. Because a precise determination of many assets and liabilities is dependent upon future events, the preparation of financial statements for a period necessarily involves the use of estimates that have been made using careful judgement. Actual results may vary from these estimates.

The financial statements have, in management’s opinion, been properly prepared within the framework of the significant accounting policies summarized below:

Note 2 Significant Accounting Policies – (cont'd)

a) Exploration Stage Company

The Company complies with Financial Accounting Standard Board Statement No. 7 and the Securities and Exchange Commission Exchange Act Guide 7 for its characterization of the Company as exploration stage.

b) Equipment

Equipment is recorded at cost. The Company provides for amortization on the declining-balance method at the following annual rates:

Computer equipment	30%
Office equipment	20%

Current year additions are amortized at one-half the rate.

c) Mineral Properties and Deferred Exploration Costs

The acquisition of mineral properties are recorded at cost. Exploration and development costs relating to these properties are deferred until the properties are brought into production, at which time the costs are amortized on the unit of production basis, or until the properties are abandoned or sold, at which time the costs are written off. Mineral properties are abandoned when the claims are no longer in good standing or the agreements covering the claims are in default and, in either case, management has determined that abandonment is appropriate. Management reviews the carrying value of mineral properties on a periodic basis and will recognize impairment in value based upon current exploration results, the prospect of further work being carried out by the Company, the assessment of future probability of profitable revenues from the property or from the sale of property.

d) Environmental Costs

Environmental expenditures that relate to current operations are expensed or capitalized as appropriate. Expenditures that relate to an existing condition caused by past operations, and which do not contribute to current or future revenue generation, are expensed. Liabilities are recorded when environmental assessments and/or remedial efforts are probable and the costs can be reasonably estimated. Generally, the timing of these accruals coincides with the earlier of completion of a feasibility study or the Company's commitment to a plan of action based on the then known facts.

Note 2 Significant Accounting Policies – (cont'd)

e) Flow-through Shares

Under the terms of flow-through share agreements, the related expenditures are renounced to the subscribers of such shares. In March 2004, the CICA issued Emerging Issue Committee Abstract No. 146, Flow-through Shares, which clarifies the recognition of previously unrecorded future income tax assets caused by renouncement of expenditures relating to flow-through shares. For flow-through shares issued after March 19, 2004, the Company records the tax effect related to the renounced deductions as a reduction of income tax expense in the statement of operations on the date that the Company renounces the deductions for investors.

f) Basic and Diluted Loss Per Share

Basic loss per share is computed by dividing the loss for the year by the weighted-average number of common shares outstanding during the year. Diluted loss per share reflects the potential dilution that could occur if potentially dilutive securities were exercised or converted to common stock. The dilutive effect of options and warrants and their equivalent is computed by application of the treasury stock method and the effect of convertible securities by the "if converted" method. Fully diluted amounts are not presented when the effect of the computations are anti-dilutive due to the losses incurred. Accordingly, there is no difference in the amounts presented for basic and diluted loss per share.

g) Financial Instruments

The carrying value of cash, accounts payable and accrued liabilities and due to related party approximate their fair values due to the short maturity of those instruments. Unless otherwise noted, it is managements' opinion that the Company is not exposed to significant interest, currency or credit risks arising from these financial instruments.

h) Income Taxes

The Company has adopted the asset and liability method of accounting for income taxes. Under this method, current income taxes are recognized for the estimated income taxes payable for the current year. Future income tax assets and liabilities are recognized for temporary differences between the tax and accounting basis of assets and liabilities, as well as for the benefit of losses available to be carried forward to future years for tax purposes only if it is more likely-than-not that they can be realized.

Note 2 Significant Accounting Policies – (cont'd)

i) Stock-based Compensation

Canadian generally accepted accounting principles require the fair value of all share purchase options to be expensed over their vesting period with a corresponding increase to contributed surplus. Upon exercise of share purchase options, the consideration paid by the option holder, together with the amount previously recognized in contributed surplus, is recorded as an increase to share capital. The Company uses the Black-Scholes option valuation model to calculate the fair value of share purchase options at the date of grant.

j) Website Costs

Costs associated with the planning and operating stages to develop a website are expensed as incurred. Costs incurred related to hardware and software costs used to operate a website are capitalized and amortized over its useful life.

Note 3 Equipment

	<u>October 31, 2006</u>		
	<u>Cost</u>	<u>Accumulated Amortization</u>	<u>Net</u>
Computer equipment	\$ 3,548	\$ 1,445	\$ 2,103
Office equipment	<u>2,391</u>	<u>696</u>	<u>1,695</u>
	<u>\$ 5,939</u>	<u>\$ 2,141</u>	<u>\$ 3,798</u>
	<u>July 31, 2006</u>		
	<u>Cost</u>	<u>Accumulated Amortization</u>	<u>Net</u>
Computer equipment	\$ 3,548	\$ 1,274	\$ 2,274
Office equipment	<u>2,391</u>	<u>607</u>	<u>1,784</u>
	<u>\$ 5,939</u>	<u>\$ 1,881</u>	<u>\$ 4,058</u>

Note 4 Mineral Property Costs– Note 9

	Balance July 31, <u>2005</u>	Addition (Recovery)	Balance October 31, <u>2006</u>
<u>Carmi Property</u>			
Acquisition costs			
Cash	\$ 10,000	\$ 25,000	\$ 35,000
Deferred exploration costs			
Camp and field costs	1,227	-	1,227
Geological fees and consulting	11,527	-	11,527
Legal and land payments	720	-	720
Mapping	4,950	184,892	189,842
Other	<u>3,381</u>	<u>-</u>	<u>3,381</u>
	<u>21,805</u>	<u>184,892</u>	<u>206,697</u>
Total Carmi Property Costs	<u>\$ 31,805</u>	<u>\$ 209,892</u>	<u>\$ 241,697</u>
<u>Silver Tip Property</u>			
Acquisition costs			
Cash	\$ -	\$ 35,000	\$ 35,000
Total Silver Tip Property Costs	<u>\$ -</u>	<u>\$ 35,000</u>	<u>\$ 35,000</u>
Total mineral property costs	<u>\$ 31,805</u>	<u>\$ 244,892</u>	<u>\$ 276,697</u>

Carmi Property

By letter agreement dated May 18, 2005 and formalized by an option agreement dated September 12, 2005 and amending agreements dated June 21, 2006, November 6, 2006, and December 27, 2006 the Company was granted an option to acquire up to a 70% interest in the Carmi property comprising 2,873 hectares located in the Greenwood mining division, British Columbia. Under the terms of the option agreement, the consideration to acquire an initial 51% interest in the property (the “First Option”) is \$75,000 (\$35,000 paid and \$15,000 paid subsequent to October 31), \$2,000,000 in exploration expenditures on the property (\$240,900 incurred) and the issuance of 500,000 common shares of the Company over three years as follows:

Note 4 Mineral Property Costs – Note 9 – (cont'd)

Carmi Property – (cont'd)

Cash

- \$10,000 on signing of letter agreement (paid);
- \$15,000, within 10 days of the Company's common shares being listed for trading on the Exchange (paid);
- \$25,000, by September 18, 2006 (paid); and
- \$25,000, by September 18, 2007.

Exploration Expenditures

- \$400,000 (Phase I Program) by February 28, 2007;
- an additional \$600,000 (Phase II Program) by September 18, 2007; and
- an additional \$1,000,000 (Phase III Program) by September 18, 2008.

Common Shares

- Issue 100,000 common shares of the Company on or before November 30, 2006 (issued subsequent to October 31, 2006);
- an additional 100,000 common shares within 10 days of Exchange consent based upon the results of the Phase I Program;
- an additional 100,000 common shares within 10 days of Exchange consent based upon the results of the Phase II Program; and
- an additional 200,000 common shares within 10 days of Exchange consent based upon the results of the Phase III Program.

Within 90 days following the exercise of the First Option, the Company can elect to earn a further 19% interest in the property (the "Second Option") by providing written notice to the optionor of the property. The date of delivery of the written notice is referred to as the Election Date. The Second Option can be exercised by the Company incurring an additional \$3,000,000 in exploration expenditures and issuing an additional 1,000,000 common shares of the Company as follows:

Exploration Expenditures

- \$1,000,000 by the first anniversary of the Election Date;
- an additional \$1,000,000 by the second anniversary of the Election Date; and
- an additional \$1,000,000 by the third anniversary of the Election Date.

Common Shares

- 250,000 common shares of the Company to be issued and delivered to the optionor on or before the first anniversary of the Election Date;

Note 4 Mineral Property Costs – Note 9 – (cont'd)

Carmi Property – (cont'd)

- an additional 250,000 common shares to be issued and delivered to the optionor on or before the second anniversary date of the Election Date; and
- an additional 500,000 common shares to be issued and delivered to the optionor on or before the third anniversary date of the Election Date.

Upon final determination of the option interest, the Company and the Optionor will enter into a joint venture agreement.

Silver Tip Property

By a letter agreement dated October 13, 2006, the Company was granted an option to acquire up to a 100% interest in the Silver Tip Silver Project, located within the Slocan mining division, British Columbia. The Company can earn an initial 51% interest in the property by paying \$35,000 (paid subsequent to October 31, 2006) on or before December 10, 2006 and by issuing 200,000 common shares (issued) on or before December 10, 2006. The Company can earn an additional 49% by paying \$65,000 and issuing 300,000 shares of the Company on or before October 1, 2007. The issuance of shares pursuant to the agreement is subject to a regulatory filing.

Note 5 Due to Related Party

Due to related party is due to an officer of the Company for unpaid expenses and advances and is unsecured, non-interest bearing and has no specific terms for repayment.

Note 6 Share Capital – Note 9

a) Authorized:

Unlimited number of preferred shares without par value
Unlimited number of common shares without par value

Note 6 Share Capital – Note 9 - (cont'd)

b) Commitments

The Company filed a prospectus dated July 27, 2006 with the securities regulatory authorities in Alberta, British Columbia and Ontario to qualify for public distribution of a minimum of 3,000,000 common shares and a maximum 3,500,000 common shares at \$0.15 per common share. On August 29, 2006, the Company issued 3,500,000 common shares in this regard and received gross proceeds of \$525,000, less issuance costs of \$114,169. The Company paid a commission to the agent of the offering of 10% of the gross proceeds (\$52,500) and granted agents' warrants entitling the holders the right to acquire 350,000 common shares at \$0.15 per share on or before August 29, 2008. The Company had previously paid a non-refundable work fee of \$15,000 and had agreed to reimburse the agent's reasonable out-of-pocket costs incurred in connection with the performance of its services including the legal fees of the agent's counsel. The non-refundable work fee was in addition to both the agent's commission of 10% of the gross proceeds of the offering and the reimbursement of the agent's out-of-pocket costs.

c) Escrow Shares

By an escrow agreement dated September 12, 2005, the Company's principal security holders placed 10,450,000 common shares into escrow. These shares will be released as follows:

10% - on the date the Company's common shares were listed on the Exchange.

15% - on the sixth, twelfth, eighteenth, twenty-fourth, thirtieth and thirty-sixth month after the listing date.

Note 7 Corporation Income Taxes

At October 31, 2006 the Company has non-capital losses totalling \$292,951 (July 31, 2006 - \$139,753) available to reduce taxable income of future years. The non-capital losses expire beginning July 2012.

The Company has accumulated Canadian exploration and development expenses totalling approximately \$276,000 available to offset certain taxable income of future years at various rates per year.

Note 7 Corporation Income Taxes – (cont'd)

Significant components of the Company's future tax assets and liabilities, after applying enacted corporate income tax rates, are as follows:

	October 31, <u>2006</u>	July 31, <u>2006</u>
Future income tax assets		
Net tax loss carried forward	\$ 104,290	\$ 49,780
Valuation allowance for future income tax assets	<u>(104,290)</u>	<u>(49,780)</u>
	<u>\$ -</u>	<u>\$ -</u>

The Company has recorded a valuation allowance against its future income taxes based on the extent to which it is more likely-than-not that sufficient taxable income will be realized during the carry-forward period to utilize all the future tax assets.

Note 8 Related Party Transactions – Notes 5 and 9

During the period ended July 31, 2005, the Company issued 10,000,000 common shares at \$0.0001 per share totalling \$1,000 and 450,000 common shares at \$0.05 per share totalling \$22,500 to directors of the Company.

On August 21, 2006 an officer of the Company advanced \$5,000 to the Company. This amount is unsecured, non-interest bearing and has no specific terms for repayment. On September 7, 2006, the Company repaid \$20,000 and on October 27, 2006, the Company repaid a further \$10,000 to the officer, for amounts previously advanced to or expenses previously incurred on behalf of the Company.

On August 29, 2006, the Company issued a total of 676,000 common shares at \$0.15 per share to certain of the Company's directors pursuant to the Company's initial public offering.

On September 8, 2006, the Company granted 1,050,000 share purchase options at \$0.70 per share to certain of the Company's directors, employees and consultants. These options expire on September 8, 2008.

Pursuant to an oral consulting agreement the Company has been paying \$2,500 per month since September 2006 and \$2000 per month from May to August 2006 to a director of the Company for investor relations services. Pursuant to another oral consulting agreement the Company has been paying \$3,000 per month since October 2006 to an officer of the Company for management services.

Note 9 Subsequent Events – Notes 4, 5 and 6

On November 1, 2006, the Company completed a private placement offering of 800,000 units at \$0.60 per unit. Each unit consists of one common share and one share purchase warrant. Each warrant entitles the holder the right to purchase one additional common share at \$0.80 per share for two years from closing. The common shares issued include 383,334 flow-through common shares. A finder's fee of \$25,000 was paid in connection with this private placement.

By an agreement dated October 25, 2006, the Company retained the services of a company for advice, consultation, information and services regarding general business matters. The Company terminated this agreement by written notice dated November 22, 2006. On November 22, 2006, the company demanded payment of US\$55,000. This matter has been resolved pursuant to a new agreement between the parties dated November 30, 2006 whereby the company agreed to provide advertising services in the amount of US\$15,000.

Subsequent to October 31, 2006, the Company issued 64,000 common shares pursuant to the exercise of share purchase warrants at \$0.15 per share for proceeds of \$9,600.

On November 3, 2006 the Company issued 100,000 common shares pursuant to the Carmi Property option agreement.

By an agreement dated December 7, 2006, the Company retained the services of a Toronto, Ontario company for an ongoing investor relations program commencing January 1, 2007. In consideration for these services, the Company agreed to pay a fee of \$2,000 per month plus GST and granted a total of 250,000 share purchase options exercisable at \$1.05 per share until January 1, 2010. The Company also agreed to pay a further \$2,000 per month plus GST for a minimum three months for a Google IR program. The agreement is effective for an initial twelve-month term and after the initial six months it may be terminated by the Company via written notice during the period of July 1 – 8, 2007.

On December 13, 2006, the Company granted 200,000 share purchase options at \$0.95 per share to a director of the Company. These options expire on December 13, 2008.

The Company and St. Elias Mines Ltd entered into an agreement dated December 27, 2006 whereby the parties agreed to extend, to February 28, 2007, the date by which the Company is required to incur \$400,000 in Phase I exploration expenditures.

Note 10 Commitments

By an agreement dated August 8, 2006, the Company retained the services of an Illinois, US company for ongoing shareholder awareness and a full investor relations program. The Company will be invoiced for \$5,000 per month for advance fee payment. The agreement is effective for an initial six-month term and after the initial six months it may be cancelled by either party with 60 days' written notice.

Note 10 Commitments – (cont'd)

By an agreement dated October 20, 2006, the Company retained the services of a Frankfurt, Germany company for an ongoing public relations program. In consideration for these services, the Company agreed to pay a fee of Euro 5,000 per month plus expenses and granted a total of 250,000 share purchase options exercisable at \$0.70 per share until October 20, 2008. The agreement is effective for an initial twelve-month term and after the initial six months it may be cancelled by either party with 30 days' written notice.

Note 11 Differences Between Canadian and United States Generally Accepted Accounting Principles

These financial statements have been prepared in accordance with accounting principles generally accepted in Canada, which differ in certain respects with those principles and practices that the Company would have followed had its financial statements been prepared in accordance with accounting principles and practices generally accepted in the United States of America.

The Company's accounting principles generally accepted in Canada differ from accounting principles generally accepted in the United States of America as follows:

a) Mineral Properties and Deferred Exploration Costs

Under accounting principles generally accepted in Canada ("Canadian GAAP") mineral property acquisition and exploration costs may be deferred and amortized to the extent they meet certain criteria. Under accounting principles generally accepted in the United States of America ("US GAAP") mineral property acquisition and exploration costs on unproved properties are expensed as incurred.

b) The impact of the above on the financial statements is as follows:

	Quarter ended October 31, <u>2006</u>	Quarter ended October 31, <u>2005</u>
<u>Statement of Operations</u>		
Net loss for the period per Canadian GAAP	\$ (153,198)	\$ (21,944)
Mineral property costs recovered (incurred)	<u>(244,892)</u>	<u>1,169</u>
Net loss per US GAAP	<u>\$ (398,090)</u>	<u>\$ (20,775)</u>
Basic and diluted loss per share per US GAAP	<u>\$ (0.03)</u>	<u>\$ -</u>

Note 11 Differences Between Canadian and United States Accounting Principles – (cont'd)

b) The impact of the above on the financial statements is as follows: – (cont'd)

	Quarter ended October 31, <u>2006</u>	Quarter ended October 31, <u>2005</u>
<u>Statement of Cash Flows</u>		
Cash flows provided by (used in) operation activities per Canadian GAAP	\$ 90,128	\$ (15,614)
Mineral property costs recovered (incurred)	<u>(244,892)</u>	<u>1,169</u>
Cash flows used in operating activities per US GAAP	<u>(154,764)</u>	<u>(14,445)</u>
Cash flows from financing activities per Canadian and US GAAP	<u>407,572</u>	<u>14,667</u>
Cash flows used in investing activities per Canadian GAAP	(206,435)	1,169
Mineral property cost incurred (recovered)	<u>244,892</u>	<u>(1,169)</u>
Cash flows provided by (used in) investing activities per US GAAP	<u>38,457</u>	<u>-</u>
Increase (decrease) in cash per Canadian and US GAAP	<u>\$ 291,265</u>	<u>\$ 222</u>

Note 11 Differences Between Canadian and United States Accounting Principles – (cont'd)

b) The impact of the above on the financial statements is as follows: – (cont'd)

	October 31, <u>2006</u>	July 31, <u>2006</u>
<u>Balance Sheet</u>		
Total assets per Canadian GAAP	\$ 674,537	\$ 93,232
Mineral property costs	<u>(276,697)</u>	<u>(31,805)</u>
Total assets per US GAAP	<u>\$ 397,840</u>	<u>\$ 61,427</u>
Total liabilities per Canadian and US GAAP	<u>\$ 490,632</u>	<u>\$ 166,960</u>
Deficit per Canadian GAAP	\$ (292,951)	\$ (139,753)
Mineral property costs	<u>(276,697)</u>	<u>(31,805)</u>
Deficit per US GAAP	(569,648)	(171,558)
Share capital per Canadian and US GAAP	<u>476,856</u>	<u>66,025</u>
Total shareholders' equity (deficiency) per US GAAP	<u>\$ (92,792)</u>	<u>\$ (105,533)</u>

SCHEDULE B: SUPPLEMENTARY INFORMATION

The supplementary information set out below must be provided when not included in Schedule A.

1. Related party transactions

Provide disclosure of all transactions with a Related Person, including those previously disclosed on Form 10. Include in the disclosure the following information about the transactions with Related Persons:

- (a) A description of the relationship between the transacting parties. Be as precise as possible in this description of the relationship. Terms such as affiliate, associate or related company without further clarifying details are not sufficient.
- (b) A description of the transaction(s), including those for which no amount has been recorded.
- (c) The recorded amount of the transactions classified by financial statement category.
- (d) The amounts due to or from Related Persons and the terms and conditions relating thereto.
- (e) Contractual obligations with Related Persons, separate from other contractual obligations.
- (f) Contingencies involving Related Persons, separate from other contingencies.

See Notes to Financial Statements in Schedule A.

2. Summary of securities issued and options granted during the period.

Provide the following information for the period beginning on the date of the last Listing Statement (Form 2A):

- (a) summary of securities issued during the period,

Date of Issue	Type of Security (common shares, convertible debentures, etc.)	Type of Issue (private placement, public offering, exercise of warrants, etc.)	Number	Price	Total Proceeds	Type of Consideration (cash, property, etc.)	Describe relationship of Person with Issuer (indicate if Related Person)	Commission Paid
06-Aug-29	Common shares	Initial public offering	3,500,000	\$0.15	\$525,000	Cash	Directors subscribed for a total of 676,000 shares	\$52,000 plus 350,000 agents' warrants (see next entry)
06-Aug-29	Warrants		350,000	-	-	-	-	-

(b) summary of options granted during the period,

Date	Number	Name of Optionee if Related Person and relationship	Generic description of other Optionees	Exercise Price	Expiry Date	Market Price on date of Grant
06-Sep-08	200,000	Isabel Alves, Director		\$0.70/share	08-Sep-08	\$.70
06-Sep-08	300,000	Kelly Fisher, Director		\$0.70/share	08-Sep-08	\$.70
06-Sep-08	300,000	Thomas Murdoch, Director		\$0.70/share	08-Sep-08	\$.70
06-Sep-08	250,000		Consultant	\$0.70/share	08-Sep-08	\$.70
06-Oct-20	250,000		Consultants	\$0.70/share	08-Oct-20	\$.70

3. Summary of securities as at the end of the reporting period.

Provide the following information in tabular format as at the end of the reporting period:

- (a) description of authorized share capital including number of shares for each class, dividend rates on preferred shares and whether or not cumulative, redemption and conversion provisions,
- (b) number and recorded value for shares issued and outstanding,

- (c) description of options, warrants and convertible securities outstanding, including number or amount, exercise or conversion price and expiry date, and any recorded value, and
- (d) number of shares in each class of shares subject to escrow or pooling agreements or any other restriction on transfer.

As at October 31, 2006:

Authorized share capital:	Unlimited common shares without par value. The common shares do not have any redemption or conversion provisions. Unlimited preferred shares without par value (none issued).
Number and recorded value for shares issued and outstanding:	15,050,000 common shares \$476,856
Options, warrants and convertible securities outstanding:	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • 1,050,000 options outstanding with an exercise price of \$0.70 per share and an expiry date of September 8, 2008. • 250,000 options outstanding with an exercise price of \$0.70 per share and an expiry date of October 20, 2008. • 350,000 Series "A" Share Purchase warrants outstanding with an exercise price of \$0.15 per share until August 29, 2008 (expiry date).
Number of shares subject to escrow or pooling agreements or any other restriction on transfer	9,405,000 common shares

4. List the names of the directors and officers, with an indication of the position(s) held, as at the date this report is signed and filed.

Frederick Fisher, President, CEO and Director
 Kelly Fisher, Secretary, Director
 Thomas Murdoch, Director
 Isabel Alves, Director
 Wayne Turgeon, CFO, Treasurer and Director

SCHEDULE C: MANAGEMENT DISCUSSION AND ANALYSIS

Provide Interim MD&A if required by applicable securities legislation.

HI HO SILVER RESOURCES INC.
QUARTERLY REPORT
for the three months ended October 31, 2006

MANAGEMENT DISCUSSION AND ANALYSIS

Background

The following discussion and analysis should be read together with the unaudited financial statements for the three months ended October 31, 2006 and related notes attached thereto, which are prepared in accordance with Canadian generally accepted accounting principles. All amounts are stated in Canadian dollars unless otherwise indicated.

Statements in this report that are not historical facts are forward-looking statements involving known and unknown risks and uncertainties, including but not limited to market and general economic conditions, changes arising as exploration results are received, changes in regulatory environments affecting the Company and the availability and terms of subsequent financings. These and other risks and uncertainties (including those set out in the Company's prospectus, a copy of which is available at www.sedar.com) could cause actual results and events to vary materially from those included in, contemplated or implied by such forward looking statements. Readers are cautioned not to put undue reliance on forward-looking statements.

1.1 Date of Report: December 28, 2006

1.2 Overall Performance

Nature of Business and Overall Performance

Hi Ho Silver Resources Inc. (the "Company" or "Hi Ho Silver") is a Canadian federally incorporated company whose core business is the acquisition and exploration of natural resource properties. We have an option to acquire up to a 70% interest in a mineral claim group that is located in the Greenwood Mining Division of British Columbia, more specifically known as the Carmi Property. We are exploring for molybdenum on this property. Our company also has an option to acquire up to a 100% interest in two mineral claims known as the Silver Tip Property. The Carmi Property and the Silver Tip Property are both in a preliminary stage of exploration and neither has a known commercial body of ore or minerals. Hi Ho Silver is a reporting issuer in British Columbia, Alberta and Ontario and the Company's shares trade on the CNQ stock exchange under the symbol HIHO.

Business Activities

Our main business activities during the three months ended October 31, 2006 were issuing a total 3,500,000 shares of the Company's stock at \$0.15 per share pursuant to the Company's initial public offering for total gross proceeds to the Company of \$525,000, negotiating and entering into an option agreement with Madman Mining Co. Ltd. to purchase up to a 100% interest in the Silver Tip Property, and issuing a total of 800,000 units of the Company's securities pursuant to a private placement offering at a price of \$0.60 per unit for total gross proceeds to the Company of \$480,000.

In August 2006 the Company's CNQ stock exchange listing application was approved and on August 30, 2006 the Company's shares were listed for trading on the CNQ.

By consent resolutions dated September 5, 2006, the directors approved the Company's stock option plan dated September 5, 2006, which stock option plan was amended by directors' consent resolutions dated October 12, 2006.

By consent resolutions dated September 7, 2006, the directors approved the Company's corporate governance policy dated September 7, 2006 and the Company's insider trading policy dated September 7, 2006.

On September 8, 2006, the Company granted a total of 1,050,000 options with an exercise price of \$0.70 per share to directors and consultants of the Company.

On September 19, 2006, the Company announced that it had retained the services of The Investor Relations Company ("IRC") of Chicago, Illinois to assist in its ongoing shareholder awareness and a full investor relations program. The agreement between the Company and IRC provides that the Company pay IRC for actual executive time expended on the Company's behalf plus expenses. IRC invoices the Company at the rate of \$5,000 per month as an advance fee payment.

On September 27, 2006, Isabel Alves was appointed as a director of the Company.

The Company entered into agreements dated October 20, 2006 with Small Cap Invest Ltd. ("SCI"), a company based in Frankfurt, Germany, whereby SCI agreed to assist the Company in making a listing application on the Frankfurt Stock Exchange for a consulting fee of Euro 6,500 and for an ongoing public relations program. The Company's shares were listed for trading on the Frankfurt Stock Exchange on November 2, 2006. In consideration for SCI's public relations services, the Company agreed to pay SCI a fee of Euro 5,000 per month plus expenses and granted a total of 250,000 stock options exercisable at \$0.70 per share for a two-year period.

The Company entered into a consulting agreement dated October 25, 2006 with BTL Media, Inc. ("BTL"), which agreed to render advice, consultation, information, and services to the directors and/or officers of the Company regarding general financial and business matters. The Company terminated this agreement by written notice dated November 22, 2006. On November 22, 2006, the Company received a facsimile letter from counsel for BTL dated November 22, 2006 demanding payment of \$55,000 USD pursuant to the said consulting agreement. The Company and BTL resolved this matter by entering into a new consulting agreement dated November 30, 2006 which superceded and replaced the October 25, 2006 consulting agreement. Pursuant to this new agreement, the Company has paid \$US 15,000 to BTL for future advertising services.

On December 13, 2006, Wayne Turgeon was appointed as a director of the Company. On December 15, 2006, Mr. Turgeon was appointed as the Company's treasurer and chief financial officer, and was also appointed to the Audit Committee of the board of directors.

On December 19, 2006, the board of directors approved an amended audit committee charter and on December 20, 2006 the board approved a revised Corporate Governance Policy, a copy of which has been filed on SEDAR (www.sedar.com).

The Company and St. Elias Mines Ltd entered into an agreement dated December 27, 2006 whereby the parties agreed to extend, to February 28, 2007, the date by which the Company is required to incur \$400,000 in Phase I exploration expenditures.

Carmi Molybdenum Property

The Carmi Property is located in south-central British Columbia approximately 45 kilometres southeast of Kelowna and covers an area of about 2,873 hectares (7,184 acres). Three targets have been identified on the property; they are the E Zone, the Lake Zone, and an underground target beneath the Lake Zone.

The holder of the Carmi Property, St. Elias Mines Ltd. (“St. Elias”), has granted the Company an option to acquire up to a 70% interest in the Carmi Property, whereby the Company can acquire an initial 51% interest in the property in consideration of paying St. Elias \$75,000 (\$50,000 paid), issuing 500,000 shares to St. Elias (100,000 issued) and incurring \$2,000,000 in exploration expenditures, of which \$400,000 need to be incurred by February 28, 2007 (\$240,900 incurred). Within 90 days after the 51% interest has been acquired, the Company can elect to acquire up to an additional 19% interest in the property by issuing to St. Elias an additional 1,000,000 common shares and incurring an additional \$3,000,000 in exploration expenditures.

An independent 43-101 technical report on the Carmi Property dated August 2005 (revised June 2006) (the “43-101 Report”), prepared by the Company’s independent geologists Michael Sanguinetti and Paul Reynolds recommends a two-phase, success-contingent exploration program consisting of orthophoto generation, data compilation, grid preparation, 3D-induced polarization surveys and diamond drilling along with access road and trail rehabilitation and geological mapping and prospecting. The prime objective is to confirm and expand the breccia-hosted molybdenum mineralization in the existing defined zones, with emphasis on the deeper high grade material at the Lake Zone. The total estimated costs for the Phase I and Phase II programs is \$1,020,000.

The Company commenced field exploration work on the Carmi Property in September 2006. On November 10, 2006, the Company announced that it had completed a 3-D induced polarization (IP) survey on the property and that preliminary interpretation suggested that there is a large chargeability anomaly underlying the Lake Zone. This anomaly does not appear to have been tested by previous drilling. On December 8, 2006 the Company announced that it had commenced a 2,000 meter drill program. The Company expects to complete an initial six hole program prior to Christmas with results expected mid to late January 2007.

Silver Tip Property

The Silver Tip Property is located in the Slocan/Nelson area of British Columbia and consists of five mineralized showings known as Big Ben, Marble Arch, California, Helen and Keno.

The Company entered into an option agreement with Madman Mining Co. Ltd. (“Madman Mining”) dated October 13, 2006, whereby the Company can acquire an initial 51% interest in the property in consideration of issuing 200,000 shares to Madman Mining (200,000 issued) and paying \$35,000 (paid) to Madman Mining on or before December 10, 2006. After the Company has acquired the initial 51% interest, the Company can acquire the remaining 49% interest in the property by paying \$65,000 and issuing an additional 300,000 common shares to Madman Mining on or before October 1, 2007.

The Company intends to commence exploration on the Silver Tip property in the spring of 2007, weather permitting.

1.3 Selected Annual Information

The following financial data are selected information for the Company for the three most recently completed financial years:

	Year or Period ended July 31,		
	<u>2006</u>	<u>2005</u>	<u>2004</u>
Total revenues	\$ -	\$ -	\$ n/a
Net Loss	\$ (112,395)	\$ (27,358)	\$ n/a
Basic and diluted loss per share	\$ (0.01)	\$ (0.00)	\$ n/a
Total assets	\$ 93,232	\$ 71,382	\$ n/a
Total long-term liabilities	\$ -	\$ -	\$ n/a
Cash dividends per share	\$ -	\$ -	\$ n/a

n/a = not available.

The Company's net loss for the year ended July 31, 2006 was higher than that for the period ended July 31, 2005 because (a) it covers a full 12 months instead of the shorter period for the period ended July 31, 2005, which commenced on the Company's date of inception (April 7, 2005), and (b) the Company had significant increases in its administration fees, travel and conference expenses, sponsorship fees, listing and transfer services fees, and accounting, auditing and legal fees during the year ended July 31, 2006, which costs were primarily as a result of the expenses involved in the preparation and filing of the Company's preliminary prospectus and the Company's initial public offering.

1.4 Results of Operations

The net loss for the three months ended October 31, 2006, was \$153,198, compared to a net loss of \$21,944 for the three months ended October 31, 2005. The increase of \$131,204 is mainly attributable to the following:

- a) Investor relations expenses increased from Nil to \$63,348;
- b) Financing fees increased from Nil to \$28,500;
- c) Travel and conferences expenses increased from \$4,413 to \$22,074;
- d) Accounting, audit and legal fees increased from \$9,150 to \$17,185 due to accounting, auditing and legal fees associated with the listing of the Company's shares on the CNQ stock exchange;
- e) Administration fees increased from Nil to \$10,000;
- f) Office and Miscellaneous expenses increased from \$404 to \$3,282; and
- g) Website expenses increased from Nil to \$2,400.

1.5 Summary of Quarterly Results

The following is a summary of the Company's financial results for the eight most recently completed quarters:

	Q1 Oct 31, 2006	Q4 July 31, 2006	Q3 Apr 30, 2006	Q2 Jan 31, 2006	Q1 Oct 31, 2005	Q4 July 31, 2005	Q3 Apr 30, 2005	Q2 Jan 31, 2005
Total revenues	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	n/a	\$ -	\$ -	n/a	n/a
Total net loss:	(\$153,198)	(\$23,261)	(\$89,134)*	n/a	(\$21,944)	(\$27,358)**	n/a	n/a
Per share	\$0.01	\$0.00	\$0.01*	n/a	\$0.00	\$0.00**	n/a	n/a
Per share, fully diluted	\$0.01	\$0.00	\$0.01*	n/a	\$0.00	\$0.00**	n/a	n/a

* 9 months ended April 30, 2006

** for period from April 7, 2005 (date of incorporation) to July 31, 2005

n/a = not available.

The foregoing summary financial data were taken from the Company's audited and unaudited financial statements, which were prepared in accordance with Canadian GAAP. Currency amounts are in \$CDN.

1.6 Liquidity

The Company has no operating revenues and finances its operations principally through the sale of its securities. In the short term, a director of the Company has provided cash advances to meet urgent operating needs. During the three months ended October 31, 2006, an officer of the Company advanced \$5,000 to the Company and was repaid a total of \$30,000 for funds previously advanced to and expenses previously incurred on behalf of the Company.

On August 29, 2006, Hi Ho Silver closed an initial public offering (“IPO”) with gross proceeds to the Company totalling \$525,000. The offering was fully subscribed and a total of 3,500,000 shares were issued at a price of \$0.15 per share, pursuant to the Company’s prospectus dated July 27, 2006. Northern Securities Inc. acted as lead agent on the IPO. In connection with the IPO, the Company paid agent’s commissions totalling \$52,500 cash and 350,000 agent’s warrants. Each agent’s warrant entitles the holder to purchase one common share of the Company at a price of \$0.15 per share on or before August 29, 2008.

As of October 31, 2006, the Company had no long-term liabilities, a working capital deficit of \$96,590 and total assets of \$674,537. The Company’s primary assets as of October 31, 2006 were cash of \$304,392, prepaid expenses of \$69,921 and mineral property costs of \$276,697. By comparison, as of July 31, 2006, the Company had no long-term liabilities, a working capital deficit of \$148,048 and total assets of \$93,232. The primary assets of the Company as of July 31, 2006 were cash of \$13,127, mineral property costs of \$31,805 and deferred share issue costs of \$38,457. Note that under US GAAP, mineral property acquisition and exploration costs on unproved properties are expensed as incurred, which means that under US GAAP there is no asset known as ‘mineral property costs’. See Note 11 of the Notes to the Financial Statements for a discussion of the differences between Canadian and US GAAP.

On November 1, 2006, Hi Ho Silver closed a private placement offering with gross proceeds to the Company totalling \$480,000. The offering was fully subscribed and a total of 800,000 units were issued at a price of \$0.60 per unit. Each unit consisted of one common share of the Company and one non-transferable share purchase warrant. Each warrant entitles the holder to purchase one additional common share of the Company at a price of \$0.80 per share for a two year period. Almost half of the offering was done on a flow-through basis. The units are subject to a hold period until March 2, 2007. Blair Shilleto was paid a \$25,000 finders fee in connection with the offering.

The Company intends to raise funds to pay for the Company’s acquisition of mineral exploration properties and for its exploration and business activities through further private placement offerings of its securities and/or from the proceeds of the exercise of outstanding stock options or from the exercise of share purchase warrants. There can be no assurance that the Company will be able to raise the necessary funds in this manner. Circumstances that could affect liquidity are market or commodity price changes or economic downturns. The Company needs to incur a minimum of \$400,000 (\$240,900 incurred) in exploration expenditures on the Carmi property by February 28, 2007 in order to maintain its option on this property.

1.7 Capital Resources

As of the date of this discussion, the Company has 1,086,000 stock purchase warrants outstanding and 1,750,000 stock options outstanding. If the Company’s shares trade at a sufficient premium to the exercise price of these warrants and options and if there are no trading restrictions on the underlying shares, then it is expected that the warrants and options will be exercised, which will contribute additional cash to the Company’s treasury.

Assuming that the Company meets its requirement to incur a minimum of \$400,000 in exploration expenditures on the Carmi Property by February 28, 2007, it will then need to incur an additional \$600,000 (Phase II Program) exploration expenditures by September 18, 2007 and an additional \$1,000,000 (Phase III Program) exploration expenditures by September 18, 2008, and make a cash payment of \$25,000 by September 18, 2007 (and issue a further 400,000 shares) to acquire a 51% interest in the Property. Within 90 days following the exercise of the first option to acquire the 51% interest, the Company can elect to earn a further 19% interest in the Carmi Property by incurring an additional \$3,000,000 in exploration expenditures (and issuing an additional 1,000,000 shares) in stages.

The Company can earn an additional 49% interest in the Silver Tip Property by paying \$65,000 (and issuing 300,000 shares of the Company) on or before October 1, 2007.

1.8 Off Balance Sheet Arrangements

There are no off-balance sheet arrangements to which the Company is committed.

1.9 Transactions with Related Parties

Frederick Fisher, a director and an officer of the Company, incurred expenses on behalf of the Company and advanced funds to the Company. During the years ended July 31, 2006 and July 31, 2005 these amounts totalled:

	<u>2006</u>	<u>2005</u>
Expenses incurred	\$ 22,550	\$ 1,540
Advances to the Company	<u>82,540</u>	<u>-</u>
	<u>\$ 105,090</u>	<u>\$ 1,540</u>

In August 2006, the Company received a further \$5,000 advance from Mr. Fisher. These amounts are unsecured, non-interest bearing and have no specific terms for repayment. In September 2006, the Company repaid a total of \$20,000 to Mr. Fisher.

In August 2006, pursuant to the Company's initial public offering, Mr. Fisher subscribed for a total of 515,000 shares, Kelly Fischer, a director of the Company, subscribed for a total of 46,000 shares, and Thomas Murdoch, a director and an officer of the Company, subscribed for a total of 115,000 shares. These shares were all issued at \$0.15 per share. Ms. Fisher is holding 13,000 of the 46,000 shares she purchased in trust for her son. Mr. Murdoch is holding 15,000 of the 115,000 shares he purchased in trust for his son.

The Company has been paying \$2,500 per month to Isabel Alves, a director of the Company, since September 2006 for investor relations and administrative services. The Company paid Ms. Alves \$2,000 per month from May to August 2006. The Company has been paying \$3,000 per month to Mr. Fisher since October 2006 for management services.

In September 2006, the Company granted 200,000 stock options to Ms. Alves, 300,000 stock options to Kelly Fisher and 300,000 stock options to Thomas Murdoch. All of these options have an exercise price of \$0.70 per share and expire on September 8, 2008.

In October 2006, the Company issued a total of 50,000 units of the Company's securities to Mr. Murdoch for total proceeds to the Company of \$30,000 and a total of 11,501 units to the spouse of Ms. Alves for total proceeds to the Company of \$6,900.60. These securities were issued on a flow through basis as part of the Company's private placement of 800,000 units at \$0.60 per unit, which is described in section 1.6.

In December 2006 the Company granted 200,000 stock options to Wayne Turgeon, a director of the Company. These options have an exercise price of \$0.95 per share and expire on December 13, 2008.

During the year ended July 31, 2006, the Company paid a total of \$1,680 to Mr. Turgeon in consulting fees. Mr. Turgeon has been paid a further \$2,910 in consulting fees since August 2006.

1.10 Fourth Quarter

n/a.

1.11 Proposed Transactions

The Company does not have any proposed transactions other than its current intention to continue making payments, incurring exploration expenditures and issuing shares pursuant to two mineral property option agreements to which it is a party.

1.12 Critical Accounting Estimates

None.

1.13 Changes in Accounting Policies

None.

1.14 Financial Instruments and Other Instruments

The carrying value of cash, accounts payable and accrued liabilities and due to related parties approximate their fair values due to the short maturity of those instruments. Unless otherwise noted, it is management's opinion that the Company is not exposed to significant interest, currency or credit risks arising from these financial statements.

1.15 Other MD&A Requirements

Additional Information

Additional information relating to the Company is available for view on SEDAR at www.sedar.com.

Disclosure of Outstanding Share Capital

As at the date of this discussion, the Company had the following securities outstanding:

(a) Common Shares Outstanding:

	<u>Number</u>	<u>Amount</u>
Balance, April 7, 2005 (date of inception)	0	\$ -
For cash:		
Private placements – at \$0.0001	10,250,000	1,025
– at \$0.05	<u>1,300,000</u>	<u>65,000</u>
Balance, July 31, 2005	11,550,000	66,025
Balance, July 31, 2006	<u>11,550,000</u>	<u>\$ 66,025</u>
For cash: initial public offering – at \$0.15	3,500,000	525,000
For exercise of mineral property option		
– at \$0.70 (market value)	200,000	140,000
For cash: exercise of warrants at \$0.15	64,000	9,600
For cash: private placement at \$0.60	800,000	480,000
For exercise of mineral property option		
– at \$0.92 (market value)	100,000	92,000
Less: share issue costs:	<u>-</u>	<u>(93,660)</u>
Balance, December 28, 2006	<u>16,214,000</u>	<u>\$ 1,218,965</u>

(b) Securities Exercisable Into Common Shares

(i) Share Purchase Warrants Outstanding:

Each outstanding share purchase warrant entitles the holder to acquire one previously unissued common share of the Company at the prices and until the expiry date set out in the table below:

Series	Number Outstanding	Exercise Price	Expiry Date
Series "A" Warrants	286,000	\$0.15 per share	August 29, 2008
Series "B" Warrants	800,000	\$0.80 per share	November 3, 2008

(ii) Stock Options Outstanding:

Each outstanding stock option entitles the holder to acquire one previously unissued common share of the Company at the prices and until the expiry date set out in the table below:

Holders	Number Outstanding	Exercise Price	Expiry Date
Directors & Consultant	1,050,000	\$0.70 per share	September 8, 2008
Consultants	250,000	\$0.70 per share	October 20, 2008
Consultant	250,000	\$1.05 per share	January 1, 2010
Director	200,000	\$0.95 per share	December 13 2008

Contingent Liabilities

None.

Evaluation of Disclosure Controls and Procedures

Based on our evaluation for the period ended October 31, 2006, we have concluded that our disclosure controls and procedures are sufficiently effective to provide reasonable assurance that material information required to be disclosed in the Company's interim and annual filings and other reports filed or submitted under Canadian securities laws is recorded, processed, summarized and reported within the time periods specified by those laws and that the material information is accumulated and communicated to management of the Company, including the President and the Chief Financial Officer, as appropriate to allow timely decisions regarding required disclosure.

Certificate Of Compliance

The undersigned hereby certifies that:

1. The undersigned is a director and/or senior officer of the Issuer and has been duly authorized by a resolution of the board of directors of the Issuer to sign this Quarterly Listing Statement.
2. As of the date hereof there is no material information concerning the Issuer which has not been publicly disclosed.
3. The undersigned hereby certifies to CNQ that the Issuer is in compliance with the requirements of applicable securities legislation (as such term is defined in National Instrument 14-101) and all CNQ Requirements (as defined in CNQ Policy 1).
4. All of the information in this Form 5 Quarterly Listing Statement is true.

Dated December 31, 2006.

Name of Director or Senior Officer

Signature

Official Capacity

Issuer Details Name of Issuer	For Quarter Ended	Date of Report YY/MM/DD
Hi Ho Silver Resources Inc.	Oct. 31, 2006	06/12/31
Issuer Address		
3045 Southcreek Rd., Unit 15		
City/Province/Postal Code	Issuer Fax No.	Issuer Telephone No.
Mississauga, ON L4X 2E9	(905) 602-4656	(905) 602-4653
Contact Name	Contact Position	Contact Telephone No.
Frederick Fisher	President	(905) 602-4653
Contact Email Address	Web Site Address	
hihosilverinc @ yahoo.ca	www.hhsr.ca	